KAT-2.10-R1 2.10
L Cat. No
 titanium alloy
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
14 mm
16 mm

Core diameter   3.0 mm
Pitch    1.75 mm
Material: titanium alloy
S
p
ec
ia
l s
cr
e
w
s
Spiral drill:  99010-25195 (3 faceted)
Spiral drill: 99010-20115 (3 faceted)
Spiral drill: 99010-32180 (3 faceted)
KAT-2.12-R1 2.12
Cat. No
steel
Cat. No
titanium alloy

Core diameter  6.0 mm
Pitch         2.75 mm
Cannulation  2.2 mm
Hex width  6.3 mm
Thread length  25 mm
Material: steel or titanium alloy
S
p
ec
ia
l s
cr
e
w
s
KAT-2.11-R1 2.11
L
Cat. No
steel
Cat. No

Material: steel or titanium alloy
S
p
ecial scre
w
s
Washer for femoral neck screw
13x7.3 mm
Cat . No: 13010-13073 or 33010-13073
Material: steel or titanium alloy
Supporting plate for femoral
neck screw
Cat . No: 13070-00002 or 33070-00002
   13070-00003 or 33070-00003
Material: steel or titanium alloy
KAT-2.13-R1 2.13
Cat. No
steel
Cat. No
titanium alloy

165 mm
170 mm
Pelvic screws
Pelvic screw 9.5 mm
Thread diameter  9.5 mm
Core diameter  6.0 mm
Pitch         2.75 mm
Cannulation  3.3 mm
Hex width  8.0 mm
Material: steel or titanium alloy
S
p
ecial scre
w
s
KAT-2.20-R1 2.20
Cat. No
steel
Cat. No
titanium alloy

screw
Material: steel or titanium alloy
Spiked washer for 3.5-4.5 mm screw
Material: steel or titanium alloy
Cortical nut
Material: steel or titanium alloy
Washer for ligament – for 6.5 mm screw
Material: steel or titanium alloy
Double spiked washer
Material: steel or titanium alloy
W
as
h
er
s
KAT-2.15-R1 2.15
L
Cat. No
steel
Cat. No

Hex width  1.5 mm
Material: steel or titanium alloy
Compression screw 3.9/3 mm,
double-threaded, cannulated
Thread diameter  3.9/3 mm
Core dia meter  3.1/2.0 mm
Pitch   1/1.25 mm
Hex width  2.0 mm
Cannulation  1.2 mm
Material: steel or titanium alloy
S
p
ecial scre
w
s
KAT-2.16-R1 2.16
L
Cat. No
steel
Cat. No

Thread diameter   5/4 mm
Core diameter  3.9/2.2 mm
Pitch   1.25/1.75 mm
Hex width  2.5 mm
Cannulation  1.2 mm
Material: steel or titanium alloy
S
p
ec
ia
l s
cr
e
w
s
KAT-2.17-R1 2.17
L  Cat. No
steel
Cat. No
titanium alloy

Thread diameter   7.0 mm
Core diameter   5.0 mm
Pitch          1.75 mm
Hex width   3.5 mm
Cannulation   2.2 mm
Material: steel or titanium alloy
Spiral drill: 99010-50195 (3faceted)
Screwdriver: 99160-35145
Spiral drill: 99030-50180 (3faceted)
Screwdriver: 99171-35145
S
p
ecial scre
w
s
KAT-2.18-R1 2.18
L
Cat. No
steel
Cat. No

Cannulation  2.2 mm
Material: steel or titanium alloy
Spiral drill: 99010-50195 (3faceted)
Screwdriver: 99160-35145
Spiral drill: 99030-50180 (3faceted)
Screwdriver: 99171-35145
S
p
ec
ia
l s
cr
e
w
s
KAT-2.19-R1 2.19
Cat. No
steel
Cat. No
titanium alloy

Washers, nuts
∅ 13 mm washer for 6.5 mm cancellous screw
Material: steel or titanium alloy
∅ 7 mm washer for 4.0 mm cancellous screw
Material: steel or titanium alloy
∅ 4.2 mm washer for 1.5-2 mm
cortical screw
Material: steel or titanium alloy
Washer for fastening wire
Material: steel or titanium alloy
Button for tendon stitches
Material: steel or titanium alloy
W
ash
ers
KAT-2.21-R1 2.21
Cat. No
steel
Cat. No
titanium alloy